Saltash Town Council Application To Display Banner At Bottom Of Fore Street

Name		 	 	 	 	 	
Organisation		 	 	 	 	 	
Message on banner		 	 	 	 	 	
Date banner will be erecte	d:	 	 	 	 	 	
Date banner will be remov	ed:	 	 	 	 	 	

Please note that all banners should be brought to the Guildhall prior to the date that they need to be erected. The banners will then be placed at the bottom of Fore Street and removed from that site, by Saltash Town Council. Banners can be collected from the Guildhall following the end date. If they have not been collected within ten working days of that date, the Town Council will dispose of the banner.

Banner size should not exceed <u>3 metres wide x 60.5 cm deep</u>

Signed:						
Date:						
Address:						
Tel.no.:						
Email address:						
Please return to: Saltash Town Council, The Guildhall, 12 Lower Fore Street, Saltash. PL12 6JX						
For Office Use only:						
Permission granted:		Date:				